
S.
No.

2

3

4

6

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

šloka
Schoolof Excellence

www.srisloka.com

Date:-30/07/2025

SCHOOLMANAGINGCOMMITTEE
Name ofthe Menmber Place Designation

Contact

No.

Mr.KUKUDALA H.No:2/75,0cColony,Madhavi
ANJANEYULU Gupem (V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda

Chairman 9885780235

Mr KRISHIKESH .Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda. Trust- Member 9550440344

MrsFAKEHASIDDIQUIHaliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda PrincipalMember- 9652064618
Secretary

Mr KUKUDALA MadhaviGupem(V,Anumula
ANJANEYULU (M),Nalgonda

SchoolManager 9885780235

Mr KSANTHOSH Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda RecommendedbyTrustee 9989105051

Mr KNARESH Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda RecommendedbyTrustee 9642524852

Mr.PARDHASARADHI Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda CBSEschoolPrincipal 8682224784

Mrs.PRIYADHARSHINIHaliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda CBSEschoolPrincipal 9866309492

Mr VISHWANATH Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda Educationist 9030133336

Mr.DrRAMAKRISHNA SaiPrathapnagar,Haliya Doctor 9705046015

Mrs .JHANSI perur road ,Haliya(V),Anumula
Advocate

(M),Nalgonda.
8522057406

Mrs.SHAILAJA
Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda. Parent - Member 7337290379

Mrs.MADHAVI ROAD,Haliya(V),Anumula
Parent - Member 7842657187(M),Nalgonda

Mr.RAJESH Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda Teacher- Member 7907292433

Mrs.CHAITHANYA ,Haliya(V),Anumula(M),Nalgonda. Teacher- Member 6300898107

Pre�Pesondengnature
SRI SLOKA SCHOOL

HALIYA, ANUMULA (M),NLG (Dt).


