

www.srisloka.com

Date: -30/07/2025

## **SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE**

S. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Mr.KUKUDALA ANJANEYULU	H.No:2/75,Oc Colony,Madhavi Gupem (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Chairman	9885780235
2	Mr K RISHIKESH	,Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda.	Trust – Member	9550440344
3	Mrs FAKEHA SIDDIQUI	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Principal Member – Secretary	9652064618
4	Mr KUKUDALA ANJANEYULU	Madhavi Gupem (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	School Manager	9885780235
5	Mr K SANTHOSH	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Recommended by Trustee	9989105051
6	Mr K NARESH	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Recommended by Trustee	9642524852
7	Mr. PARDHASARADHI	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	CBSE school Principal	8682224784
8	Mrs. PRIYADHARSHINI	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	CBSE school Principal	9866309492
9	Mr VISHWANATH	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Educationist	9030133336
10	Mr. Dr RAMAKRISHNA	Sai Prathap nagar, Haliya	Doctor	9705046015
11	Mrs .JHANSI	perur road , Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda.	Advocate	8522057406
12	Mrs. SHAILAJA	Haliya (V), Anumula (M), Nalgonda.	Parent - Member	7337290379
13	Mrs. MADHAVI	ROAD, Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Parent - Member	7842657187
14	Mr. RAJESH	Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda	Teacher - Member	7907292433
15	Mrs. CHAITHANYA	, Haliya (V),Anumula (M),Nalgonda.	Teacher - Member	6300898107

Principal Seal & Signature Correspondent SRI SLOKA SCHOOL HALIYA, ANUMULA (M), NLG (DI).